



PHILIPPINE NATIONAL OIL COMPANY

PNOC Building VI, Energy Center, Rizal Drive,
BGC, Taguig City
TIN 000-169-191-000 VAT

DRS.PNOC.COM.PH PROCMD
2024-0722-0001-5965

PURCHASE ORDER

PY-716 (Rev. 09/88)

SUPPLIER NAME AND ADDRESS UP-TOWN INDUSTRIAL SALES, INC. 3/F UPTOWN CORPORATE CENTER, M. AQUINO COR. J.P. RIZAL STS., BRGY. SAN JUAN, TAYTAY, RIZAL		YOUR QUOTATION REFERENCE QUOTATION SUBMITTED BY: MS. ERLINDA N. DE MESA		PO No 298805 REQUISITION NO. PIP-24-041 DATE PO PREPARED July 19, 2024 ACCOUNTING CHARGES DOLLAR CONVERSION/AMOUNT	
DELIVER PROMPTLY TO PNOC-INDUSTRIAL PARK, BRGY. BATANGAS DOS, MARIVELES, BATAAN ATTN: ENGR. C.A. GALINDO		ABOVE PURCHASE ORDER AND REQUISITION NUMBERS MUST APPEAR ON ALL SHIPPING AND BILLING DOCUMENTS. THE COMMODITY CODES SHOWN BELOW MUST APPEAR ON ALL INVOICES AND SHIPPING LISTS, CAREFULLY READ AND FOLLOW ALL INSTRUCTIONS SHOWN AT THE BACK OF THIS PURCHASE ORDER.			

PAYMENT TERMS (UPON SUBMISSION OF ORIGINAL INVOICE & PO) NET 30 DAYS	DELIVERY TERM FOB BATAAN: DELIVERY DATE: WITHIN THIRTY (30) CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF PURCHASE ORDER (PO)
---	--

ITEM NO.	COMMODITY CODE	UM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1		gal	EPOXY ENAMEL INTERNATIONAL RED PAINT - SPHERO	46	1,065.50	Php 49,013.00
2		gal	EPOXY ENAMEL DARK GREEN PAINT - SPHERO	29	1,175.60	34,092.40
3		gal	RUST OFF GRAY ALKYD METAL PRIMER (QDE) - BOYSEN	10	885.50	8,855.00
4		gal	SILVER FINISH ALUMINUM PAINT (QDE) - BOYSEN	10	755.00	7,550.00
5		pail	LATEX PAINT (OFFWHITE) - BOYSEN Offer: 4 cans of gallon size / 1 pail = 16 liters/4 gals.	4	2,484.00	9,936.00
6		pcs	PAINT BRUSH 2 INCHES - PANCLUB	30	32.00	960.00
7		fibers	Masonry Putty - BOYSEN	2	95.00	190.00
TOTAL						Php 110,596.40

SUPPLIER ACCEPTANCE		REVIEW AND APPROVAL	
TERMS AND CONDITIONS ACCEPTED BY:	DATE ACCEPTED:	REVIEWED BY:	<i>[Signature]</i> R.M. BABERA
ORIGINAL PO RECEIVED BY:	DATE RECEIVED:	APPROVED BY:	<i>[Signature]</i> ATTN: A.E. BUON

PURCHASE ORDER

UP-TOWN INDUSTRIAL SALES, INC.

SHEET NO 2 OF 2

PY - 717 (REV 01/92)

PO NO 298805

ITEM NO	COMMODITY CODE	UM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
8		pcs	PTFE TAPE (THREAD SEAL TAPE) 1/2 INCHES, MILES, 1/2" x 10M	30	7.50	225.00
9		pcs	CUTTING DISK 4 INCHES - TAILIN	100	26.00	2,600.00
11		pcs	RTV SILICONE GASKET MAKER (30-70g) Offer: PITSTOP, 85 grams/tube	9	110.00	990.00
				SUB-TOTAL (P1)^^^^^		Php 110,596.40
				SUB-TOTAL (P2)^^^^^		Php 3,815.00
				GRAND TOTAL^^^^^		Php 114,411.40
^^^^^^^^^^^^^^ NOTHING FOLLOWS ^^^^^^^^^^^^^^ NOTE: 12% VAT INCLUDED						

SUPPLIER ACCEPTANCE

REVIEW AND APPROVAL

TERMS AND CONDITION ACCEPTED BY

DATE ACCEPTED

REVIEWED BY

[Signature]
B.M. BABERA

ORIGINAL PO RECEIVED BY

DATE RECEIVED

APPROVED BY

[Signature]
ATTY. JAY SUYOM